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
DRE 01237053

BEVERLY HILLS
410 Walker Drive
$6,395,000
4 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,450 Sq Ft

By Appointment

Shaun Alan-Lee 
310.975.5208
shaun.alanlee@compass.com
DRE 01955694

VENICE
343 28th Avenue
$3,098,880
3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,172 Sq Ft

By Appointment
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BEVERLY HILLS
12027 Talus Place
$5,375,000
5 Bed | 7 Bath | 6,274 Sq Ft
12,610 Sq Ft Lot
Open Tuesday 11-2pm

Madison Hildebrand | Jennifer Chrisman
The Malibu Life Team
310.818.5788
team@themalibulife.com  
DRE 01413280 | DRE 01325526

Richard Stearns 
310.850.9284
DRE 01118915

Lauren Pugatch
310.383.4664
DRE 01959463

Mimi McCormick
310.367.2090    
DRE 01816192

Maureen McCormick
310.613.7924 
DRE 00716084

BRENTWOOD
766 North Bundy Drive
$2,575,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2,072 Sq Ft
6,962 Sq Ft Lot
By Appointment

CHEVIOT HILLS
10561 Clarkson Road
$2,295,000
5 Bed | 3 Bath | 2,400 Sq Ft

By Appointment
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Wesley Earley
310.922.6691
DRE 01412888

Jeeb O’Reilly
Alex Harden
Tori Barnao
310.980.5304
DRE 01156891 | 02061152 | 01425512

Aaron Kirman
424.249.7162
DRE 01296524

Jeannie Garr Roddy
626.862.0620
DRE 00941946

Neyshia Go 
310.882.8357     
Aaron Kirman 
424.249.7162
DRE 01933923 | 01296524

Cindy K. Williamson 
310.367.5631 
Jane Brill Gavens
310.497.5166
DRE 02035635  |  01468938

WEST HOLLYWOOD 

810 N. Orlando Ave 
$12,850,000
6 Bed | 9 Bath | 9,571± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

HANCOCK PARK 

159 S. Hudson Place 
$8,999,000
6 Bed | 6 Bath | 8,533± Sq Ft

Open Tuesday 11-2

SUNSET STRIP 

1286 Sunset Plaza Dr 
$4,350,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 4,068± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

HOLLYWOOD HILLS 

2110 Hercules Dr 
$8,495,000
4 Bed | 5.5 Bath 

By Appointment

SUNSET STRIP 

1153 Sunset Hills Rd 
$4,299,000
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 3,443± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

PASADENA 

1825 Braemar Rd 
$3,450,000
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 4,146± Sq Ft 

By Appointment
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Bret Parsons
310.497.5832
DRE 01418010

Venessa Blair
323.646.9444
DRE 01336889

Brian Mazurkiewicz
310.386.9086
DRE 01031359

Duncan Watson
310.210.6390
John Davenport
310.254.6000
DRE 01884393 | 01935737

Scott Ryan
310.770.3506
DRE 01321262

Roland Wilhelm
Candace Gunther
Alex Ford
626.533.8001
DRE 00976075 | 01781550 | 02002270

SHERMAN OAKS 

14673 Deervale Pl 
$3,200,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 3,876± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

HANCOCK PARK 

746 N. Orange Dr 
$2,250,000
3 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 2,492± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

HOLLYWOOD HILLS 

2516 Hollyridge Dr 
$1,750,000
3 Bed | 4.5 Bath | 3,526± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

WEST HOLLYWOOD 

8941 Ashcroft Ave 
$1,829,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,400± Sq Ft 

New Listing

MARINA DEL REY 

13082 Mindanao Way #22
$1,495,000
2 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 2,217± Sq Ft 

By Appointment

SUNSET STRIP 

2811 Seattle Dr 
$1,439,000
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 2,448± Sq Ft 

By Appointment
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© 2019 Engel & Völkers does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. DRE 02068862 | 01906886 | 01948399 | 01911544

1623 N TOWER GROVE DR  BEVERLY HILLS
4 BD  |  4 BA  |  3,700 SF  |  Offered at $2,749,000

JOHN STEINER  |  JOAN YARFITZ  |  310.666.1454

410 23RD ST  SANTA MONICA
4 BD  |  3 BA  |  8,863 SF LOT  |  Offered at $4,295,000

RAYMOND DOMINGUEZ  | SANDRA MILLER  |  310.595.6549

8625 WONDERLAND AVE  LAUREL CANYON
5 BD  |  6 BA  |  4,187 SF  |  Offered at $3,699,000

JOHN STEINER  |  JOAN YARFITZ  |  310.666.1454

1814 MARCHEETA PL  HOLLYWOOD HILLS
6 BD  |  8 BA  |  9,800 SF  |  Offered at $17,999,000

SAM REAL  |  323.533.1277

17753 CALLE DE PALERMO  PACIFIC PALISADES
7 BD  |  7 BA  |  11,563 SF  |  0.64 Acres  |  Offered at $5,799,000
R. BARSAMIAN  |  S. MILLER  |  M. SOMMERS  |  213.280.0247

1806 LOMA VISTA DR  TROUSDALE ESTATES
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